
Standing Group on Parliaments Summer School Programme 2014 
 
Monday September 8 
Arrival of participants 
 
Tuesday September 9 
Bjørn-Erik Rasch (University of Oslo) 
Parties and voting procedures in parliaments 
 
Wednesday September 10 
Thomas Zittel (Goethe University Frankfurt) 
The impact of electoral systems on legislators’ behaviour 
 
Thursday September 11 
Kris Deschouwer (Vrije Universiteit Brussel) 
Devolution and sub-state parliaments 
 
Friday September 12 
Rudy B. Andeweg (Leiden University) 
Representational roles 
 
Monday September 15 
Richard Whitaker (University of Leicester) 
Analysing the European Parliament 
 
Tuesday September 16 
Stefaan Walgrave (University of Antwerp) 
Media and the legislative agenda 
 
Wednesday September 17 
Thomas Saalfeld (University of Bamberg) 
Group representation in parliaments 
 
Thursday September 18 
Shane Martin (University of Leicester) 
Committees and legislative organization 
 
Friday September 19 
Kaare Strøm (University of California San Diego) 
Parliamentary control of the executive 
  
 


